Total Current Rents: $36,760 Occupied Current Rents: $36,760 Unoccupied Current Rents: $0

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  11

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References
to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap  Real Estate Invest-
ment Services, Inc. © 2021 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAC0060680)

Notes: Rental rate shown as 12 month forward NOI at time of listing.

O P E R AT I N G  S TAT E M E N T

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  12

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References
to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate
Investment Services, Inc. © 2021 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAC0060680)

Income   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Scheduled Base Rental Income   441,120   18.38   441,120   18.38
Expense Reimbursement Income

Net Lease Reimbursement
Insurance   12,122   0.51   12,122   0.51
Real estate Taxes   30,569   1.27   30,569   1.27

Total Reimbursement Income   $42,691 100.0% $1.78   $42,691 100.0% $1.78
Effective Gross Revenue   $483,811   $20.16   $483,811   $20.16

Operating Expenses   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Insurance   12,122   0.51   12,122   0.51
Real Estate Taxes   30,569   1.27   30,569   1.27

Total Expenses   $42,692   $1.78   $42,692   $1.78
Expenses as % of EGR   8.8%   8.8%
Net Operating Income   $441,119   $18.38   $441,119   $18.38

C R O S S  C O U N T R Y
I N F R A S T R U C T U R E

S E R V I C E S ,  I N C .

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  13

C R O S S  C O U N T R Y
I N F R A S T R U C T U R E

S E R V I C E S ,  I N C .

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  14

T E N A N T  S U M M A R Y

www.crosscountryis.com

H E A D Q UA R T E R S DAT E F O U N D E D

Aurora, CO 1981

R E V E N U E

$64 Million
E M P LOYE E S

200-500

T E N A N T

Cross Country Infrastructure
Services, Inc.

Since 1981, Cross Country Infrastructure Services, Inc. has provided quality materials, tools,
heavy equipment, and parts for a variety of industrial companies and contractors. Cross